Releases - December 07, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

293588
233605
140410
219265
253901
269843
102720
224932
146201
277457
215447
182294
286719
231258
261653
292484
292359
277460
153307
294710

Richey
Stanford
Ferguson
Waldon
Allen
Mullins
Wright
Lockhart
Harvey
Sizemore
Smith
Goins
Gleaves
Voorhees
Posey
Philhower
Hearld
Clay
Perdue
Powers

Daniel
Robert
John
Joseph
James
Jodi
Winston
Wesley
Toby
William
David
Robert
Henry
Samuel
Dominique
Glenlee
Brandon
Demarcus
William
Lacey

Patrick
Earl

D
B

Allen
Sam

James
Jeffrey
Lamar

Lynn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Lincoln County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail

Meade County Jail

Perry County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Green River Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Webster County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



